
 

100年 12月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/12/01 690,000 35,802,800 50.80 52.80 50.80 52.40 +2.80 491 

100/12/02 678,000 34,234,400 52.00 52.00 49.70 50.50 -1.90 415 

100/12/05 445,000 22,797,000 50.90 51.90 50.50 50.90 +0.40 316 

100/12/06 690,761 35,835,114 51.00 52.60 51.00 51.40 +0.50 461 

100/12/07 654,400 33,893,140 52.00 52.40 50.80 52.10 +0.70 408 

100/12/08 398,462 20,171,943 52.10 52.10 49.90 51.20 -0.90 273 

100/12/09 271,000 13,597,900 49.70 50.60 49.50 50.10 -1.10 166 

100/12/12 291,500 14,776,349 50.50 51.30 49.90 49.90 -0.20 181 

100/12/13 340,050 16,820,287 49.50 50.00 48.90 49.55 -0.35 209 

100/12/14 556,115 27,335,858 49.50 49.55 48.85 49.45 -0.10 320 

100/12/15 364,229 17,563,506 49.10 49.10 48.00 48.00 -1.45 235 

100/12/16 326,000 15,813,000 48.00 49.00 48.00 48.70 +0.70 189 

100/12/19 462,000 22,006,150 48.50 48.50 47.10 47.75 -0.95 270 

100/12/20 264,000 12,547,550 47.75 48.30 47.00 47.10 -0.65 169 

100/12/21 641,000 31,733,050 48.90 50.30 48.70 50.30 +3.20 477 

100/12/22 1,053,050 54,562,990 50.50 52.80 49.80 52.20 +1.90 731 

100/12/23 1,056,050 56,211,580 52.50 54.00 52.30 53.50 +1.30 707 

100/12/26 1,198,020 65,279,880 53.50 55.40 53.50 53.70 +0.20 651 

100/12/27 818,021 43,013,227 53.70 53.80 51.60 53.30 -0.40 570 

100/12/28 761,000 40,599,700 53.30 54.40 52.60 52.60 -0.70 420 

100/12/29 644,000 33,341,200 52.60 52.60 51.40 51.60 -1.00 419 

100/12/30 586,000 30,484,200 52.00 52.50 51.60 51.80 +0.20 312 

 


